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25,81 m²
12,95 m²
10,17 m²

5,21 m²
3,01 m²
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11,56 m²

83,42 m²

ca. 199 m²

Flur
Küche/Wohnen
Schlafen
Zimmer
Bad
WC
Abstellraum
Terrasse  (50%)

Gesamt
Abst. SNR K5.2
Garten SNR 5.2

Fläche WE 5.2

ERDGESCHOSS     M 1:100

Wohneinheit 5.2

Haus 5

WE 5.2

entspricht 1m

Haus 5
Am Görresbach
53347 Alfter


